
Our Lady of Fatima 2019-2020 Youth Confirmation - Year 2 

(Revised -  August 6, 2019) 

Candidates are to attend 10:00 am Mass at Our Lady of Fatima Church, sitting in 

the designated area, and then attend class from 11:00 am to 1:00 pm in Our Lady 

of Fatima School on the designated days. We will be using the “Decision Point” 

program of Confirmation preparation by Dynamic Catholic. Books will be 

provided. Parents must attend the Sept. 8th class and May 3rd class only. 

Date     Topic / Activity       

Sunday, September 8, 2019  Why Confirmation? Role of parents and sponsors. 

     Selection of sponsor and Confirmation name 

Sunday, September 22, 2019  “Circle of Grace” Safe Environment Program 

Sunday, October 6, 2019  Tour of Church; Eucharistic Miracles Display  

Sunday, October 20, 2019  Session #1: Life is Choices 

Sunday, November 3, 2019   Session #2: What’s Holding You Back? 

Sunday, November 17, 2019  Session #3: The Jesus Question 

Sunday, December 1, 2019  Session #4: The Prayer Process 

Sunday, December 15, 2019  Session #5: The Bible/Las Posadas service project 

Sunday, January 12, 2020  Session #6: Relationships 

Sunday, January 26, 2020  Session #7: The Eucharist 

Sunday, February 9, 2020  Session #8: The Holy Spirit 

Saturday, February 15, 2020 Archdiocese of Santa Fe Confirmation Retreat (mandatory 

attendance) 9:30 am – 3:00 pm 

Sunday, February 23, 2020  Compose letter to the Archbishop 

Sunday, March 8, 2020  Session #9: The Church 

Sunday, March 22, 2020  Session #10: Confirmation 

Sunday, April 5, 2020   Session #11: Made for Mission 

Saturday, April 19, 2020  Session #12: Holiness is Possible 

     What is Eucharistic Adoration about? 

Sunday, May 3, 2020 Eucharistic Adoration  

Getting Involved: Parish Ministries 

Monday, May 11, 2020  6:00 pm – Confirmation Rehearsal and Confession 

Tuesday, May 12, 2020  7:00 pm – Confirmation Mass (arrive by 6:00 pm) 


